Chad Hartley, MD: Neurosurgeon with Panacea Brain and Spine Healing & Wellness Center

Combining Groundbreaking Research with Innovative Care and Personalized Support



New York City, New York Apr 12, 2024 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Chad Hartley, MD, partners with Dr. John Lankenau at Panacea Brain and Spine Healing & Wellness Center in Lake Havasu City, Arizona. The duo offer cutting-edge care and the latest advancements in brain and spine health, specializing in minimally invasive spine surgery, non-invasive and non-traumatic spine care, stem cell therapy, and more.

A 2001 graduate of the University of Colorado Health Sciences Center School of Medicine, Dr. Hartley completed his internship and residency in neurosurgery at SUNY Upstate Medical University in New York, culminating in 2008.

Board certified in neurological surgery by the American Board of Neurological Surgery, Dr. Hartley is a Fellow of the American Association of Neurological Surgeons and an active member of prestigious medical societies such as the North American Spine Society and the Congress of Neurological Surgeons.

Aside from his professional accomplishments, Dr. Hartley is an avid outdoor enthusiast who enjoys activities such as ATV riding, playing volleyball, camping, jet skiing, and boating. When he is not in the operating room, he can be found spending quality time with his family and watching his children grow.

Key West, Florida, holds a special place in his heart as his preferred vacation destination.

With a commitment to providing exceptional care and a passion for helping his patients achieve painfree living, Dr. Chad Hartley, MD, continues to set the standard for excellence in neurosurgery.

Learn More about Dr. Chad Hartley:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3533404-Chad-Hartley-Neurosurgeon or through Panacea Brain and Spine Healing & Wellness Center, https://panaceabrainandspine.com/our_doctors.html

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Chad Hartley, MD

See on IssueWire